 >  > eneo NSMR-2024M0A
eneo NSMR-2024M0A
SKU: 242368
Gigabit Switch Rack, Managed, 24x PoE, 2xSFP,
max. 30W each Port, integrated Power Supply max.
400W
Main Features
24 RJ45 ports with 10/100/1000 Mbps Supports QoS, port mirroring, and link aggregation protocol

SFP Modul Pair, 1.25 Gbps, 20 km, Simplex LC,
Tx/Rx at 1310/1550nm, SFP MSA-compliant, Digital
Monitoring
242375 eneo NSFP-20000SSC
SFP Modul Pair, 1,25Gbps, 20KM, Simplex SC,
Tx/Rx at 1310/1550nm, SFP MSA-compliant, Digital
Monitoring
242374 eneo NSFP-3000SLC
SFP Modul Pair, 1,25Gbps, 3KM, Simplex LC, Tx/Rx
at 1310/1550nm, SFP MSA-compliant, Digital
Monitoring
242373 eneo NSFP-3000SSC
SFP Modul Pair, 1,25Gbps, 3KM, Simplex SC, Tx/Rx
at 1310/1550nm, SFP MSA-compliant, Digital
Monitoring
218759 eneo SFP-0850M10-10G SFP Modul, 10Gbps, 300m, Multimode, 850nm,
Duplex LC Connector, -5°~+70°C
218758 eneo SFP-0850M40 SFP Modul, 1,25Gbps, 550m, Multimode, 850nm,
Duplex LC Connector, -40° ~ +70°C
© Copyright VIDEOR E. Hartig GmbH - February 2, 2026 - technical changes reserved 2
 >  > eneo NSMR-2024M0A
eneo NSMR-2024M0A
Continuation of accessory
216567 eneo SFP-0850MM10 SFP Modul, 155Mbps , 2km, Multimode, 850nm,
Duplex LC Connector, 0°~+70°C
216478 eneo SFP-1310M40 SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps, 550m, Multimode, 1310nm,
Duplex LC Connector, -40°~+75°C
216566 eneo SFP-1310S10 SFP Modul, 1.25Gbps, 20km, Singlemode, 1310nm,
Duplex LC Connector, 0°~+70°C
218760 eneo SFP-1310S10-10G SFP Modul, 10Gbps, 10km, Singlemode, 1310nm,
Duplex LC Connector, -5°~+70°C
Your contact person
VIDEOR E. Hartig GmbH
Carl-Zeiss-Straße 8